#### APPENDIX

#### CHAPTER ILHR 83 WIS, ADM. CODE

# FORMS USED BY THE DEPARTMENT IN ADMINISTRATION OF THIS ADMINISTRATIVE CODE

INSTRUCTIONS AND EXAMPLE OF SIZING PRESSURE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS

# HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES ILHR 83 Appendix

263

DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRY, LABOR AND

## REPORT ON SOIL BORINGS AND PERCOLATION TESTS (115)

SAFETY & BUILDINGS DIVISION P.O. BOX 1969 MADISON WESSER

LAB	OR /	REI	  AT	ON9	;				F	ΈI	RC	10	A 3.03	TI	0N	∤ T	E:	ST	S	(1)	15	)					MAG	P C 0150	0 80 N.W	X 19 1 <b>5</b> 3 3	N39 797 :
COU	NTÝ	Ÿ.	1/4		TION ERT	π	N <sub>e</sub>	/R s na:		<b>\</b>	H TO		HΨ	V-0.	tt.iP.	ALIT	Υ.	•		LOT	50	FIR	<b>γ</b> δ	EL F	ri v	. lo	. VX	VIE .		-	100
USE	esek			Ì	O. 88	DEM	g k	ovv	ERC	IAL 1	DESC	AIP	1 767v	Γ.	, fae		P	gl u l		ا	ATE:	s ca	SER! DEŠ	PIPI	ovs บ่อง	P	E Pro	)L 3 T	ל עימו	₹ <b>5</b> 1:	
PAK L	VEN VEN	\$ - \$   		us Uo	1/61 1/8 ] <b>S</b>	1720	u l	# \$4 ₩ ÇP <u>9</u>	OUN	SU (a)	× 10 SSIÆ	# 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	STE	เคน <b>โ</b> [	֓֞֜֞֜֜֞֜֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֡֓֓֓֓֓֓֡֓֓֡֓֓֡֓֡֓	) 'OL		5 13 [_			iviv	Er.II	Éris	9511	en c	i	ia-	- —			
ii Pa	- 4,00	- 22	Terry 3.51()	ret	OT 1	4274	ed	10	हेडाउ	N R	AT E				]		· · ·	pset pset		t po-	la a rest	l e s		1100							
																SCR	PTI	ONS													
BOR	EER EER	TO DEPI	TAL H I Y	ŧι	VAI	nosi.	DEF	DBS E	AVE	0 100	LE	ATER ST. H	IGH	EST	to	ARA	Rinc	A DE	OBS	(Hy)	T# () ()	EE ?	BRI	55. C	UR.	CK I	EXT.	THE	<b>350</b>	DEP	ГН
В	_			-							Ĺ				-																
В.		~		-			_			_	-		_	~	- -		_							<u>.</u>			_			_	
В-	-	_	_				-				-		_		+								_	_							_
B. B.				┞							H					—-	*						_	_		-	_			-	
8-			-	†-							-				-		_	-	_									-		_	_
_													PE	RCC	DLA	TION							•		_						
	ST GEA	DE JAK	PTH	\A	VATE	RIN	HOL	E iG	ון דניו	ŠŤ I	νŧ	N. E		FER	go:	DRG	717	τÿΑ • F	E RIC	EVE D 2	1 10	CHË	Š FE	FLCC	3		Ä	PE	PPGI CIVO	ijes Ij	
P				1-								_ .					4-					L	_								
P.		~~		t			·	$\dashv$				+	_		-		$^{+}$					H	_		_	$^{\dagger}$	_			_	_
9.				Į_				7	_			1					Ţ		_	· · · · · ·						7					
P.		-		╁				-+		-	-		_				╁					1-	_				-				_
PLO*	FLA	N::	Show total e	loca	tions lion t	of p	erco,	atron oberts	tests and	, 50 t	l kon	mes a ur foe	est e at ea	Se il	mens the p	varia i Mot p	nis. ∛oa.	niatro Show	e sod	Bragg	i lai Ionel	l-cute ke, jit s	50.05 25.01	e para) Laff to	lyturs oneg	es 1 saci	lesce Lipe	dae we'	not an	- +++ - + + +	to:
SY			l Ei	LE	VA'	TIO	N																						•		
				Ī	Γ	<u> </u>	Ė							_	Ī	ŀ				П									П	7	
	Н		H		1	1	t	۲.				-					-			H			Г				-		寸	_	
	Н		$\vdash$	-	t	1	1		F	1	-	-			-									_	_					7	
				-			t	_		_			۲						_									Ħ	$\Box$		
							t		H	-				_	1				Ι.				Ī								
		_	ļ		t	<del> </del> -	$\vdash$	1		Ι	-		1	_		T	ŕ	Ι	t	t								-	Ħ		
		-	†		t	1	-	•		<del> </del>	-				1-	ļ.	١.		-				$\vdash$	ļ	-				$\sqcap$	$\dashv$	11
			-	-	1	H	╀	-	<del> </del>	╌	$\vdash$		۲		-	-	$\vdash$		H			$\vdash$	H	├-					1	$\neg$	] [
			$\vdash$		-		<del> </del> -	┢	┝	├			-	<u> </u>	╁	╢	-	<u> </u>	├	├-	$\vdash$			⊢	-	├-			$\dashv$		
	Ļ	L	H	_	ļ.,	┞	╄	H	<b>├</b>	<del> </del>	١.	<u> </u>		-	⊢	⊢	ļ	<u> </u>	-	├			┡	_	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-		$\vdash$		
	<u> </u>	_	Ļ	ļ	ļ	<u> </u>	丄	<u> </u>	ļ_	ļ_	Ļ	ļ	_	_	}_	ļ.,	<b>)</b>	_	ļ_	ļ_			<u> </u>	ļ.,	ļ	ļ	<u> </u>	Ь.	$\sqcup$		
	_	Ŀ	_	L	┖	L	<u> </u>	┖	_	L		ļ	L	L	L.	L	L		L	_	L	<u> </u>	L	L.	ļ	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		4	
	<u> </u>	<u>_</u>	L		١,	L	i_		L	L.,	l	<u></u>	L	L	<u> </u>				l	L	<u></u>	L	L.	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	L	L	_	Ш		
		Г	Γ			Г	T		П	Г	-	Π	Γ		Ţ.	1			Γ.	ĮΞ		Γ.		Τ''''	1	ļ					
		Γ.	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			L	<u> </u>			Ĺ			Ĺ	L					Ι				Ш.	L	<u></u>					•
																angula galala Pa										's a fo	411	dart.	n the	i	• • •
(tra	JĒ İp	اشة		-			-	-	-			-							-	TF5	isv	<del>a H</del> f	C (F	264 F	TÉO	ń.					
AD	SHE?	۹	_											٠						CEF	ŤH	čáì	ıöş	và rê	ειй	len-	ra i	i.ov	st R		
_									_											ङ	585	vál	ofie			1			•		
D/*	TDIT		ou.			-1.4				۸.		D				ر دیدو	• • •														
			umira Roje					, 1	. 10 . 10	,		•		* ****																	

	A	PPLICATE	ON FOR SA	NITARY	PERMIT			
STORY THE THE CO.			(PLB 6)	7)		· ·	arany gazaraa	ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN ANN
-Attach complete plans in					11 44 ** · · · · · · ·	17.8 -11		
-See reverse side for instru PROPERTY OF LER	ctions for completing	this southest		PRINT	<b>-</b>	<del></del>		
PROPERTY UNIVER			1/2/17/	A, WHEN				
FROPERTY LOCATION			1 100					
1/4 1/4. S	T , N, R E	(or) W	Unit Asil					
LOT NUVBER BLOCK N	IMBER SUBURISION	VANE	(21.50)	STREAT.	នេះ គ្រងជាតិ	PARE	\$7.00 et =1	Ch Salvina
<u> </u>							<u>-!</u>	
TYPE OF BUILDING OR			ļ					
Tor2 Femily N	arrier of Bearings		Ĺ <del>^</del>	· .S., · · ·	! — - · · · · ·			
THIS PERMIT IS FOR A								
New System			$\Gamma_{\mathcal{R}} = R_{\mathcal{C},\mathcal{R}}$	я + гт н • • <b>1</b>		R-par		
Repletement Soil A	Usonitan System		Regions Reconstruct			Pring Partition to	e Markey es	
IF THIS IS A CONVENTI			SBLOCK					
Svepaye Bed System to Fall		lge Tressh usest Press <sub>e</sub> e		پیدیدی ا داریک			Hostor, Tare Pa Persy	
Existing, For Whiel An Existing System		Test About 5 C	الم 4 دي فوسخ		Coestien.			
		Inter Grander	# .	1,	for the feet	Sea	Fires	4.55
Serie Fact County			<del></del>			<del> </del>	<b></b>	
Lift Porto Tail Service Chin						Ĺ		
Halding Tank Capacity		L	L	L		£		Ľ
U <sub>3</sub> -v <sub>e</sub> lactives		7	<u></u>					<del>`</del>
IF THIS IS AN ALTERN.	ATIVE SYSTEM COM		BLOCK:	thus Petar		g assat Posts		r
}		Ferta Anglesia	1.1	6		5*	F II -	Prov.
Special Coats						I	.L	
Citi Purp Sphin Charter Manufecturer		1	ᆚ	i		i		<u> </u>
PERCOLATION RATE	ASSORPTION AH HEOURED IS 1444	EA Fres	AGSOMPTIONS HUPLISED IS IN	AHFA	WATER SUPP	1 Y		
					Paraditi		i Pqi⊀e	
I, the undersigned, hereby	assume responsibility	for outland	on of the perv.	de seare	System shipping	u the attach	ed plans	
Matter of Planta Prints		granure				va comsky r	in Property of	(r·
Purchas Address	L				, Jan-18	in gran		
		Olling						
Signature of Young Agent		OUNTY/E	EPARTME	NT USE	UNLY			
		/"	0		Approvad		Disapproved Owner Gradi Adverse Det	t factorial
Beason for Disapprover						•		
Alternal e counsels I of Action	Avariable							<del></del> -
(								
<u> </u>								



# SANITARY PERMIT TRANSFER/RENEWAL

UNIFORM PERMIT #

COUNTY

Character 1 and an about 10 and 10 an		(PLB	67-T)			<u> </u>
ERMIT RENEWAL DATE:	PERMIT TRANSF	ER DATE:	ORIGINAL PER	MIT ISSUANCE DATE !	STATE PLAN I.D	, NUMBER:
ROPERTY LOCATION: 4,S		(or) W	CITY: VILLAGE: TOWN OF:		an Sa	. 19 2
OT NUMBER: BLOCK NUMB	ER: SUBDIVISION NA	ME.	NEAREST ROA	D, LAKE OR LANDMAR	RK:	
PREVIOUS SANITARY	PERMIT HOLDER (IF C	HANGED):		SANITARY PERMIT TE	RANSFERRED TO	O:
JAME:	SIGNATURE:		NAME:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		PHONE NUMBER:
ODRESS:		PHONE NUMBER:	ADDRESS:			
I, the undersigned, hereby property.	assume responsibility	for installation of	the private ser	wage system that has p	reviously been	approved for this
LUMBER'S SIGNATURE:			PREVIOUS PU	JMBER'S NAME (IF CHA	NGED):	
LUMBER'S ADDRESS:	,		PREVIOUS PLI	JMBER'S ADDRESS:		
MP/MPR\$W NUMBER:	PHONE NUMBER		MP/MPRSW NU	MBER:	HONE NUMBER	
SIGNATURE OF ISSUING AGE	NT4 AND A ST	DATE APPROVED:	7 0	ISTRIBUTION: Original	- County	

# SANTARY PERMIT

		<u></u>
OWNER		CHAPTER 145,136 WISCONSIN STATUTES
OWNER		(a) The purpose of the sentery permit is to allow installation of the provets severe system described in the application for permit.
PLUMBER	LIC. #	The approval of the sensitary current is based on requestions in force on the date of issue.
TOWN OF	LOCATED	(c) The sentiary peritte is valid for 2 years from respinal claim of cosmon unit state for responding this simple periods thereafter. Application for respect shall be made probably the county and shall comply with regulations or effect at the time.
SEC_	TN;R	(rd) Charachi regulations well not umber the validity of a sensitivity sentitivity of the sensitivity sentitivity of the the control of the sensitivity permit with the faced on regulations of finds at the future removal is supplied. Charlend regulations may improve
AND/OR LOT	BLOCK	(f) The sections precent is transferable. A samples partial bounder, shot be obtained from the counts authority.
	SUBDIVISION	If you wish to already the permit, or transfer decisionally of the permit, player conduct the county authority.
	AUTHORIZED ISSUING OFFICE	ER - DATE
THIS PERMIT EXPIRES_	UNLESS	RENEWED BEFORE THAT DATE

# POST IN PLAN VIEW

VISIBLE FROM THE ROAD FRONTING THE LOT DURING CONSTRUCTION

PLB 68-T	RANSF	AR ER/REI	Y	P	C	DUN R	NTY M		
OWNER									R 145.1
PLUMBER			_LIC. #			_	private severge	system perval 4	dincenta of the

		,		
WAIED				CHAPTER 145.135 WISCONSIN STATUTES
WNER				(a) The purpose of the sentiary permit is to allow installation of the purpose system described in the application for permit.
_UMBER	·		D. #	* (b). The approval of the variety permit is beset on regulations in force on the date of while
OWN OF		LOCA	TED	(c) The settingly permit is which for 2 years from original date of supuring and may be resourced for windle periods themselve. Application for conseque shall the mage through the county and shall comply with regulations in effect at the time.
	SEC	Ť	N:R	[d] Changed regulations will not impair the validity of a centrary period with the time of central.
				(c) Herewort of the sensery arrest will be bound on regulations on trace at the time reserval is visight. Changes regulations may impedie renewal.
ND/OR LOT $\_$		BLOCK.		<ol> <li>The sensory period is transferable. A sandary period painter shall be obtained from the county authority.</li> </ol>
			SUBDIVISION	* 15 year with the release the percent, or transfer commenting of the percent, please concert the county out bests.

VISIBLE FROM THE ROAD FRONTING THE LOT DURING CONSTRUCTION

Detach And Return Upper Portion Of This Form With Any Return Correspondence	STATE OF WISCONSIN DILHR OIVISION OF SAFETY & BUILDINGS BUREAU OF PLUMBING 201 E. WASHINGTON AVE. RM 178 P.O. BOX 7865 MADISON, WI 53707 603 706 M15
DATE:	PLANID. =
PROJECT NAME	PLAN ID. #
This is to acknowledge receipt of your plans and specifications	
Preliminary review indicates the required fee is \$	Fee Received is S Overpryment - Refund forthcoming Pland being returned. Additional information required. SER BELOW.
Plan Schmicton	Complete data relative to amicipated use of bidg.   2 copies of PLB 60 enclosed.     Description of PLB 60 enclosed.     Description of Execution (1 copy).     Condominum declaration, (1 copy).     Profile of holding tank aboving strit, manhole elarmand manufacturer of precast. Complete construction details of site constructed.     Holding stark agreement signed by owner, and local unit of government (sample enclosed).     Bestern for installing holding tank Spot rest or statement from county (1 copy).     Plot plan showing location of holding tank with listeral datances to any building, walls, water scales pipeng, water course, lot lines, swimming pools, all weather service road, Etc. Provide benchmark with elevation reterance point.
III. Private Swape Disposal Systems.  Ground slope with 2' contrors in entire area of soil absorption system extending 26' on all sides.  Elevation of parameter (selence point (benchmark)).  Location of area suitable for ceptocament system - provide soil data.  Flot opin showing lot size and all lateral distances from servage disposal system to building, foit fines, well, water course, exhaming pools, water section piping. Etc.  Construction detail of applic, holding or fift pump tank at its constructed or tank manufacture; if present.  Construction detail and cross-section of soil absorption system.	V. Lift Pump  1.3 Calculations for total lift pump discharge, head and gattons pumped per gride.  (1.3 see, lungth & depth of force main.  1.3 betal & model of pump or automatic siphons including size, pump curves, deadown and energe flow rate GPM.  (1.3 coss section of lift pump tank showing pump(s) or siphon(s).  VI. Systems in Fiel (Fill must be placed prior to plan submission).  1.3 Total area filled (fill to extend 20' beyong edge of trench.).

# HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES ILHR 83 Appendix

269

Pab 1 A



Wisconsin Department of Industry, Labor & Human Relations Safety & Buildings Division Bureau of Plumbing

#### PRIVATE SEWAGE SYSTEM INVESTIGATION REPORT

					Loc	at spen	-	-					Te.	A:157	p											c	oun1	y			_
ste	r Ph	ımb	er/S/	st Te	ster											_ A	ddre	ss										_			
ne	·															A	ddre	ss _													_
13	ry 8	erm	ıţ#								Pla	3.8 n	i. No	s						T	уре	of In	spec	tion							_
101	ns Pa	2580	nt at	Site																											
			<u>-</u>																												_
pe	of B	ui\d	ing:	ī.	) Pu	b†ic,														_ [	,l si	ng'e	Fam	ily o	<b>4</b> 0.	přex	:				
ΙE	F, £	ACT	UΑ	L CC	MU	EPAT	S At	iD S	KET	CH:								_					,						,		
						Ì						Ц			Ш	_					_							Ľ		·	L
ł	_							_ '	_					<u>L</u>	Ш				Ш							L		L.	L		L
1	_														Li										_	L		L.			L
1	_											L			Ш								L			L	_	<u> </u>	-		ļ.
1	4	- :								Ė	ļ_	_		<u> </u>	_	_	_				<u> </u>						_	ļ			L
1	4	_	_					١.,		$\vdash$	-	Н	L	H	Н	-			Н			$\vdash$	H	H	<u> </u>	-	⊢	H	H	H	ł
+	-		<u> </u>	-		•	H			<b> </b> -	-	-		-	H	Н					$\vdash$	$\vdash$	<u> </u>			<b></b>	-	<u> </u>	-	-	ŀ
+	-	-	H		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	H	-	-	-	-	H			H	Н	H		-	_	-	-	-	-	┝	H	┝	H	H	H	ł
+	-						$\vdash$		H	-	┝		-	-	-		-				H	H	-	Н			$\vdash$	H	$\vdash$	H	ł
1	-		_	_			-		-	$\vdash$	$\vdash$			⊢	H	H	H		_		┝	H			<del> </del>	┢	-		H	H	ŀ
+	-		-	-			$\vdash$		$\vdash$		-	-		├				-	-		$\vdash$	H	_	٠.			$\vdash$		$\vdash$		t
†			-		-		H		H	H	-		<del> </del>	├	-		-				-			М		-	-			_	ŀ
t				H				H	-	-	t		H	H			H					Г									t
1							-		-				Г	Г										Г							Ī
1			Г								Г		_																		
1																														-	E
									7.7			L		L	乚			L	L	L					L	L		L		L	Ŀ
_			L			_	<u> </u>	L				L	L			L			L	ļ			<u>.</u>	L	<u> </u>	1_	L	1_		L	Ĺ
1			L		L			L.		ļ_	L	L	_	L	L		ļ			L	L		L		_		<u>_</u>	L		_	Ļ
4		_	L		L				L	<u> </u>	Ļ.	Ļ.	ļ	ļ	L.	L	Ĺ.,	Ĺ		L	L		_		L	L	_	ļ	_		L
4		_	L	_	ļ	L.	<b> </b>	ļ_	-	L	Ļ	_	L	L	L		Ļ			_	┡				L	_	<u> </u>	┞	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Ļ
4	_	_	┞	1	$\vdash$	L	$\vdash$	-	⊢	┼-	╀	-	-	-	1	-	-		ļ		-	⊢		-	H		H	Ͱ		H	l
-		-	-	-	-	-	$\vdash$	-	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	Ͱ	├-	-	├	$\vdash$	├-	-	⊢		-	<del> -</del>	-	⊢	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	-	<del> </del>	-		Į.
-		$\vdash$	⊢	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	├	╁	1	-	$\vdash$	1	H	$\vdash$	$\vdash$		$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	⊢	$\vdash$	-	Ĺ		-	<u> </u>	ŀ
-		Н	┢	├-		H	$\vdash$	1	H	H	H	$\vdash$	H	+	+	H	┼	-	<del> </del>	┢	╁	$\vdash$	H	H	$\vdash$	$\vdash$	⊢	-		$\vdash$	t
1	_	$\vdash$	†	<del>  -</del>	t	†-	t	t		t	+	<del> </del>	<del> </del>	T	1	-	T		<del> </del>	T	1	T	<del>                                     </del>	T	1	1		T		T	t
7	_		t	T	T	$\vdash$	T	Г	t	十	T		<del> </del>	t	†		<del> </del>	_	-	Τ,	t		T	T	Г	1		ļ	_	T	t
-		_	T	T	Т	1	ĺ	<u>†                                     </u>	t	t	t	1	1	1	$\vdash$	-	T	· · ·	1	_	Τ	T	Г		T		Г	ļ.		Г	t
		t	t	1	ļ	1	1	Τ	T	T	T	T	Г	T	Π	Г		Γ	Γ	Γ	Π		Г	Γ	Ι-		Γ	Γ	Γ	Γ	t
٦		Γ	T	Γ	Γ	Γ	Г		Π	Γ		Γ		T													L	L			ſ
Ľ	SCE	ΑT	TA	HEI					_	_		_																			_
sc	us.	SED	WJ1	H P	LUN	966	t/Cs		SiGi	TAV	URE																				
=										_		_	=	_	_	=			-			=	=	=				_	=	_	=

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & HUMAN P.O. BOX 7969 MADISON, WI 537	RELATIONS		ŧ	INSPECT RIVATE	SAFETY & BUILDINGS DIVISION BUHEAU OF PLUMBING						
			. Holding T	ENTIONAL ank	-	ound Pro	ALTERN/	Mount			
SAME COMPANIES.	ī		2012/06/04	nsva. B					Jan C	·	
HACK WIFE Row, and	Wester 19	58-40 4 · 681	-15 <del>(7</del>	· · · · · · ·				. –	100 271.3	W- 1 -	
				<del></del>		••			ļ	V 10 *	1
SEPTIC TANKAHOL	DING TANK				1 :-	en en en General en en	- 1		uu. Taasasa lii	 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Rtov.	-01 ·	15.00	_ <del>_</del>	• • • •	Nuvia FEET I	ROW	T-1	F.:	) is	M.L.	12 - 10
YES NO	L		l	<u>s., vo</u>		EST.		1	. 1		1.
	YES	NO							Terror YES	T J. S Mili	No
GALLONS PER CY (DIFFERENCE BE) 2017 ON AND OF	TMEEN		0.27	YES	. <u>40</u>		FEET FRO	u !	- · F.	1	
SOIL ABSORPTION or excavation. It's the soil is day enough	I SYSTEM Cr of can be ref to continue	Edition and the	St. Jeal Per	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	33 T	FORCE WAIN				· · ·	
BEO/TRENCH DIMENSIONS	ASTA	15.75	F		- 7	- II	PIT	T,	ĺ		i
MINISTER MARKETTA	44 - 1=	राष्ट्र	र्गाः स्टब्स् 	to bur yalik			FEET FRO	w.,	<sub>.</sub>	· [	
Would site of o and furious th	rown upstop Es		mou		i to m	ate car	ऽप्रकार्भ कर - ।	TIO	REVERSE VS MEASI		/FLEVA
सम्बद्धाः सम्बद्धाः स्थ	7.55	, 12 to 1, 1 to	7:		1	yes	YES NO	J. 15. 82		VES	50 50
PRESSURIZED DIS	TRIBUTION	SYSTEM.		- इन्हरू १४८ व	er rus		. 55.7		The state of		
BED/TRENCH DIMENSIONS	VISTOR :		745-11 745-11	C-5+4 3 86						SANSON .	
ELEVATION AND	an. Tanan			i.i.		77.16.9	<u> </u>	L			
INFORMATION		21=V45(57#4	YES	·	ρ				12.2	YES	NO.
COMMENTS:	Ì						, 50	NUMBER FEET FRO HEAREST	ᄣ	,,,,,	
i i											
Sketch System on Reverse Side.			· i	WARRE			Retainingo	unty file fo	audit		1
Dilleg pag errore											l

#### HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES ILHR 83 Appendix



State of Wisconsin \ Department of Industry, Labor and Human Relations

SAFETY & BUILDINGS DIVISION

Sureau of Plumbing P.O. Sox 7969 Madison, WI 63707

Plan	Identification	No.			
Re:				:	

Dear Sir:

Plans and specifications have been received and assigned the above plan identification number. Preliminary review of these plans indicate the plans have not been scaled or stamped in accord with Section H 62.25 (2)(a) or H 63.08 (2)(a), Wisconsin Administrative Code.

These sections specifically indicate that all plans shall be sealed or stamped in accord with Chapter A-E 1, Wisconsin Administrative Code. A master plumber or master plumber restricted sever may design and submit plans and specifications for those systems he is to install. Each sheet of plans and specifications the master plumber or master plumber restricted sever submits shall be signed, dated and include his license number. Where more than one wheet is bound together into one volume, only the title sheet need be signed, dated and include the license number.

Rather than return the plans at this time, please have the party preparing the plans sign the affidayir below and return to this office.

#### AFFIDAVIT

l, the undersigned, hereby certify that the plans and specifications submitted and assigned the above project number were prepared by or under my direction and control.

NAME (Type or Print		TITLE	
REGISTRATION NUMBER	ta de	OR MASTER PLUMBER LICENSE NO	
SIGNATURE		DATE	-"

DILHR SBD-6212 (R.08/81)

Plb. = 60 1/78

#### PROJECT DETAIL DATA SHEET

NAME OF BUSINESS	
LEGAL DESCRIPTION	
OWNER	
MAILING ADDRESS	Zip
ARCHITECT, ENGINEER, PLUMBER OR DESIGNER	
ADDRESS	
TELEPHONENUMBER	Zip
<ol> <li>Check appropriate building usage(s) and fill in the each usage listed. Please consult Section H 62.20.</li> </ol>	information requested opposite
Existing building New building	Addition
( ) Assembly hall	drooms ity
( ) Camps	of sites only Number of persons night Number of persons en Number of persons
( ) With kite ( ) Dance hall	chen Number of persons rsons eals served daily enclosures capacity unp stations
( ) Employes (total of all shifts)	Number of car spaces
( ) Medical and dental office bldgs Number of do	ctors, nurses, medical staff ice personnel patients
( ) Mobile home parks: Number of sit ( ) Nursing homes Number of be ( ) Parks Number of pe	ese
( ) Dishwasi ( ) 24-Hour	ner and/or disposal?

#### HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES ILHR 83 Appendix Number of classrooms \_\_\_\_ ( ) Meals ( ) Showers Total number of machines \_\_\_\_ ( ) Schools ..... ( ) Self service laundry ..... ( ) Service station...... Number of cars served daily ( ) OTHER .....(Specify) ...... COMPLETE OTHER SIDE 2. Indicate whether the following facilities are present. Floor drain yes \_\_\_ no \_ Number of drains Flood waste grinder \_\_\_ no Dishwasher yes [ \_\_ no Number of clothes Automatic clothes washer no washers \_\_\_ 3, Septic tank capacity Holding tank capacity Septic or holding tank manufacturer SEEPAGE TRENCHES: width of trenches 4. Total square feet length of trenches \_depth\_ number of trenches SEEPAGE BEDS: width total square feet\_ length of bed\_ depth total square feet outside diameter SEEPAGE PITS: depth below inlet total depth from top to bottom of pit: FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE ONLY Signature of person completing form: Address

Telephone Number

Date

	and the second second		1,341.1	* *
DILHE		STIGATION FOR SYSTEM IN-FILL	Bures P.O.	y 5 Buildings Division ± Of Flumbing BOX 7969 CS, MI 53707
Series Series	. <u> </u>	I to a land	1200	03, 31 33/07
		Ligal Descriptions:	_ 41_+ + 1	y est e
Dyilding Usage: Eav Suilding	Peplacement System	Public	Fesidential	No. of Befrooms
Expl Abstraction from the	In Inches to Ing Factor Free	Mi to trees to come		
Pete full Transit and North	al Crede	Vegetation Com	Bearock Lad Repla	ariet ma U *** U **]
Placement of 2511	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	Plinesent CC Fills		Kostroefen Dies Dies
external face ( ) Yes ( ) is (cr	Fill fatirizi;		Section 2	63.10(6)   Tea   J.Ka E
Explain Any Problems:			100	Be Begin
	,		Sign - Capit	
		1 + +	40° × 20	4 AM A
to a second for a con-			marm (JML)	\$ 8 A
Complete the Following:	:3·.			
Beach Park Elevation As Establish		Finished Grade Ele	vation	
FINISHED	91 J	1. 41.	701 <b>1</b> 147	19 11
ogismat -2''		. A. 22-	A	To limiting Factors
ELEY		ORIGINAL GR LESS TOTALL AND MON SOIL WITH LESS THAN OF MOTITUMS.	SWOY B	f Topasil and Southerly Sail as Then 12" of Wittlings
7 L 1 L 1 L 1 L 1 L 1 L 1 L 1 L 1 L 1 L	INTERFACE	FACTOR BLAY	L	Repty to Limiting Factors
		·		Longth Of Area Filled:
//_	7 / /	(5)	E Ect#1	Visit Co Area Filled).
			F	a from Brogram. Fige of
		MAXIMUM 3:3 SLOPE -ALL SI	rus- G	o Effe Of Fall tete, 20")
			Ginerald Trendt To H	From Proposed Fage Of D Edge Of Fall Inde, 20°)
£			fepapati	to ef Irea.b.o. fulo. 62)
Child Link			1	
	Si	gnature of County Fe	presentative/Cn-S	ite Yaste Specialist
DILMS SED-6195 (R.02/83)	Name:		Date:	

# HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES ILHR 83 Appendix

#### GROUND WATER MONITORING:

#### REQUEST FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

#### PLEASE PROVIDE OR CLARIFY THE FOLLOWING:

J	Legal description of property
⊐	Owner's name and mailing address
J	Depth and/or location of monitoring wells
	Monthly rainfall
J	Daily rainfall data for March, April and May
	Observations and reporting of data is incomplete
J	Plot plan required showing location of all monitoring wells
	Surface elevation of all monitoring wells
3	Information regarding artificial drainage
	EH-115: Report on Soil Borings and Percolation Tests
$\Box$	Data report form not signed by Certified Soil Tester
	Data not submitted on PLB, 119 form
	Data not submitted in duplicate—one additional copy required
П	Verification of data and procedures from county

pepartment of Industry, Labor and Human Relations Bureau of Plumbing	GROUNDI MONTTOI REPORT	RING	ote: Show	P.O. 8 Middso	ох 7969 п. Wisc	lings Div	
Location: Locati	Ro Black No	1	BSERVATION DATE	DEPTH FR	OH SURF	YEEL WEEL	VIER/RONE MELA. A
County: Owner's Name:		-		Ì			
Mailing Address:	- <del></del>						
WELL NUMBER:		1 [					
WELL DEPTE:	<del></del>	1  -		-	· ·	·	
PROPOSED INDI	/TDUAL	-					
Rainfall Data Obtained From:	<del></del>						i
MONTHLY DATA		!  -	-11				}
Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb	Total (8.5")	-	7				
March April May Total (Need 7,6")			<u> </u>			11	
Provide delly ratefull data on a separate sheet for Write total rainfall for March, April and May in	or March, April ar ite abque boxes,	3 Kay.					·
ARTIFICIAL DEATHLOS Check the site for artificial drainage. If the a drainage, submit complete details for the drainage	ite is affected by	*ach -		}	<del>.</del> .	<del></del> !	1
will be responsible for meintenance of the draining.  No actificial dysicise Daforestics regard affecting this sice.	e susten. CHACK	CERT .		<del></del>			
httech a \$60-6395(113) or \$60-6303 (if a proposed information and estimated dopth to high groundwist recipies of the freezabeter Redicting Rapport to T.O. Box 1785, Madison, W \$3300 and media I copy INDIVIONAL LOT PLAN—Provide a diagn monitoring wells. SUBDIVISION-AI	subdivision), for trains southing, he bursts of Flow to the local auth ram showing a ttach a scale	soil Sabail leg, ority, ccurat	e location	s and son	face ele	vations relativ	of all
elevations, (1 in. = 100 feet prefe	rred),	-1-1	T-T-T	111	T [ -	īT	3
\ \frac{1}{2} \fra	<del>                                   </del>	- } - }		111			:
							; {
<del>[-{-}-}-</del>  - <del>{-</del> -{-}-          -	+++	-		4-4-4	4 (		
		+1		+++	+-		
							T
<del></del>				-	4-1		<b> </b>   "
<del>├┤╅╋┇┩╂┧┾╅┼</del> ┩	╌╂╌╂╌╽	- -	-+-{}	{-{ - [			-
		-   -	<del>- - -</del>  -	+++	+		
				.] -	7-1-		1-1
<del></del>				+++	ļ. ļ.		
of tests re	rsigned, here						
Dilhr SBD-6412(N.OS/81)	CST No:	-	Signatur	93			

# HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES 1277

Plan Identification No.
entlemen:
We have received a (PLB. 119) Groundwater Monitoring Report form com, CST for the property scated in the
lease answer or verify the following and return to this office. Monitoring ata will be reviewed upon receipt of this information.
. Were you notified by the CST of the intent to monitor groundwater evels at the above-mentioned site?
. Were the wells propery installed?
. Provide all observations you made during the time the site was nonitored.
. Did the soil tester monitor the site according to chapter ILHR 83, Vis. Adm. Code?
. List any comments or pertinent information.
Signature of Person Completing Form

#### WISCONSIN ADMINISTRATIVE CODE

ILHR 83 Appendix

STATE OF MISCONSIN-DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRY, LABOR 5 HUMAN RELATIONS DIVISION OF SAFETY 5 BUILDINGS - BUREAU OF PUMBING P.O. BOX 7969 - MADISON, WI, 53707

#### APPLICATION FOR THE USE OF AN ALTERNATIVE SYSTEM

Location:		Township/Municipality:	
<u>년</u> 년S T N/R	E(or)W	1	
Street Address:		Subdivision:	County:
andowners Name:		Mailing Address:	
·		1 (4)	.,1
I (We), the undersigned, hereby the above-described premises, i suited for a conventional prival	I recogniz te sevege	e that the above premises are system. If approval is grante	not d <u>I</u>
agree to have the system instal of plans and specifications.  I further understand that an all a conventional private sewage as inspection during construction is a series of the above described put of inspection the construction of the either personalty or by my agarrange the time and date to beg in Bureau will send the applicationative construction of the alternative obtained.  I agree to give notice to any sualternative system has been made by an alternative system has been made by an alternative system and fur application.	ternative ystem and anonicounty office imployes or monigent contagin construction does not installed a letter of system af the specific contagination of the system and the specific contagination of the	system is more complex in national such will require detailed ring after the system is putials charged with administer; or other authorized persons to any reasonable time for the toring of the system. I furthout the proper county official untion of the system is approved to permit me (the applicant) income if the system is approved the proved which authorizes ter all necessary permits have buyer that an application for notabled, that the premises and	into ng county have have purpose her agree to to r my si, the e been an er served
application.  The Bureau accepts this applicat to all the conditions and obliga	ion subje		subject
	- 51	gnature of Applicant	Date
TATE OF WISCONSIN SS.	Şu	bscribed and sworm to before a	se
TRUO YTRUO	τ'n	lsday of	19,
	No	tary Public, State of Wiscons	in ·

My Commission Expires:

DILHR-SBD-6413 (N. 05/81)

# HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES ILHR 83 Appendix

The state of the s

Olier SBD-6698 (P15,89)

APPLICATION FOR DEVELOPMENT OF PLOOD PLAIN DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRY, LABOR & HUMAN RELATIONS

amer's nake	try, Labor & Human Relations along	
DDRESS		
DDRESS OF BUILDING OR LOCATION OF P		
EGAL DESCRIPTION		
OWNSHIP	COUNTY	
s this system new replacemen		•
o area:	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	1000000
In regional floodway? yes	no not determined	the second of the second
In regional fringe flood area? y	es no not determined	!
Contiguous to ground higher than	any of the above? yes no	
hat is the established regional flo	od elevation?	<u> </u>
re flood plain maps published and a atural Resources?	vailable or determined by the Department	artment of
as or will permission be granted fo	r the following:	
Fill required for building? yes		
Building permit? yes no		
Sevage disposal system (sanitary	permit)1 yes no	
Action taken locally by		··
omments regarding development (soni	og administrator, board of appeals	, etc.):
Favorable Unfavorable		
pacial Recommendations:		
<del>da ga busan sahi -</del>		
	- 1	(
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
na agrana ji <del>od digoraza viti</del>	The state of the s	<del>(                                    </del>
to the state of th		
-deligen Bode Constant person serve 20 pages sector of the		
in section of the sec	76 V 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	Barrier Company	<del></del>
Sienatures:		
Signatures: County Representative		<del></del>
Signatures: County Representative	er (1975) Angeles and Angeles	The product of the control of the co
Signatures: County Representative Department of Hatural Resources	<del> </del>	
Sienatures:	duran Relations	<del>-                                    </del>

41.199

ILHR 83 Appendix

 ${\bf NOTE};$  This document is to be recorded in the Tract Index at the office of the Register of Deeds in the county indicated below.

#### HOLDING TANK AGREEMENT

This Agreement is made and entered into this day of, 19, by and between the, hereinafter called "" and hereinafter called the "Owner".
We hereby acknowledge that application has been made for a building permit on the following described property, to wit:
or that continued use of the existing premises requires that a holding tank be installed on the property for the purpose of proper containment of sewage. We also acknowledge that said property cannot now be served by a municipal sewer or septic tank-soil absorption system.
THEREFORE, as an inducement to the County of to issue a sanitary permit for the above described premises, we hereby agree and bind ourselves as follows:
I. Owner agrees to conform to all applicable requirements of the Plumbing Code relating to holding tanks. Any time the Town or Municipality of, through its Plumbing Inspector or Health Officer, deems it necessary to pump out the subject holding tank, the Owner shall have same pumped out in twenty-four (24) hours, or will have said work done and charge same back to Owner and place same on the tax bill as a special charge. The Owner further agrees that the Town or Municipality of may enter upon the property described above at any
reasonable time, to inspect, or pump and haul wastes from the subject holding tank.  2. Owner agrees to pay all charges and costs incurred by the Town or Municipality of
for inspection, pumping, hauling or otherwise servicing and maintaining the subject holding tank in such a manner as to prevent or abate any nuisance or health hazard caused by such holding tank.  Shall notify the Owner of any such cost which shall be paid by Owner within thirty (30) days from the date of notice and in the event that the Owner does not pay said cost within thirty (30) days, Owner hereby specifically agrees that all of said costs and charges may be placed on the tax roll as a special assessment for the abatement of nuisance, and said tax shall be collected as provided by Wisconsin Statute.
3. Owner agrees to have a quarterly pumping report submitted to the local government and the county which will state the Owner's name, location of the property on which the holding tank is located, the pumper's name, the dates, volumes pumped and the disposal site. An annual pumping report or the fourth quarter report including a summary of the pumping history of the previous year shall be submitted to the Department of Industry, Labor and Human Relations by the governmental unit responsible, per section 145.01 (15), Wisconsin Statutes.
4. We guarantee that the holding tank contents will be disposed of at a site meeting the requirements of chapter NR 113, Wisconsin Administrative Code.
5. This agreement will remain in effect only until the santiary permit issuing agent in
County certifies that the subject property is served by either a public sewer or a septic tank-soil absorption system that complies with ch. ILHR 83, Wis. Adm. Code. In addition, this Agreement may be cancelled by executing and recording said certification with reference to this Agreement, in the Tract Index indicated above.

(OVER)

DILHR-SBD-6123 (R.4/82) Register, June, 1983, No. 330

## HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES ILHR 83 Appendix

281

#### Page 2

his agreement shall be binding upo ind assignees and shall run with t	on the indicated governmental unit and the Owner or he deed.
I'NESS our hands and seals this _	day of
ATURE OF TOWN OR MUNIC	IPAL OFFICIAL (Include Title):
ATURE OF OWNER(S):	
	7 54 F
sonally came before me this named xecuted the foregoing instrument	day of, 19, the
INSTRUMENT TED BY:	NOTARY PUBLIC
	NOTARY PUBLIC  My commission expires

which will be a simple part of the constant of the second constant The state of the s SANITARY PERMIT SUBMITTAL FORM

COUNTY	 	
DATE		•

TOTAL AMOUNT\_\_\_\_\_

TOTAL PERMITS

PERMITS BY NUMBER AND DATE ISSUED:

This form must accompany each group of Sanitary Permits upon submission for State Funding.

PLEASE USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY.

DILHR+SBD-6153 (N.7/80)

-	MATERIAL Franch Reduces To:  REQUEST	DIVISION OF SAF BUREAU OF PLUM 201 E. WASHINGT P.O. BOX 7969 MADISON, WI 53	ETY & BUILDINGS ABING ON AVE, RM 178
KOUNTY OF	TELLPHONE	Appress O	
MAILING ADDR	195	ZiP CO	· · · · · ·
		T but assert	1 OUANITITY
FORM NO.:	TITLE OF MATERIALS REQUESTED:	QUANTITY OROERED:	
PLB - 68	SANITARY PERMIT		
PLB - 68T	SANITARY PERMIT TRANSFER		
SBD - 6398	PERMIT APP, FOR PRIVATE DOMESTIC SEWAGE SYSTEMS (PLB-67)	i	
S80 - 6399	TRANSFER FORM FOR SANITARY PERMIT (PLB 67T)	i .	1 _
\$8D - 6095	REPORT ON INSPECTION OF SANITARY PERMIT	- <del>-</del>	<u> </u>
S8D - 6153	SANITARY PERMIT SUBMITTAL		
SBD - 6395	REPORT ON SOIL BORINGS AND PERCOLATION TESTS (115)		•
S8D - 6421	GROUNDWATER MONITORING REPORT (PLB-119)		
SBD - 6309	RPT. ON SOIL SORINGS AND PERC. TESTS-SUBDIVISION (EH-44)		. –
58D - 6413	APPLICATION FOR AN AUTERNATIVE SYSTEM (PLB-108)		
S8D - 6158	VERIFICATION FOR THE USE OF AN ALTERNATIVE SYSTEM		
			:
STATE USE ON	LY-ASSIGNMENT OF SANITARY PERMIT NUMBERS!		01000
	THE FOLLOWING PERMIT NUMBERS ARE ASSIGNED TO THE COUNTY	LIDENTIFIED ABOVE	
PLB-68) PERW	IT NO THROUGH & INCLUDING		PERMITS
PLB-68T) PER	MIT NO THROUGH & INCLUDING		PERMITS
INITIALS:	OATE SHIPPEO	TOTA	L PERMITS ISSUED
	CONFIRMATION OF SANITARY PERMITS RECE	IVED	003,000
COUNTY OF:	OA1E HE	VIKUOS YR ÖŞVES	
PERMIT NUMBE	RE: THROUGH: SIGNATU	A E OF ISSUING AGENT	
L			

DILHA 580-6232 (N. 6/81)

#### WISCONSIN ADMINISTRATIVE CODE

ILHR 83 Appendix

MISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRY, LABOR AND MUMAN RELATIONS
DIVISION OF SAFETY & BUILDINGS, BUREAU OF PLUMBING
P.O. BOX 7969, HADISON, WISCONSIN 53707

Verification of Exception Status for an Alternative Private Sewage System

In the County of  Location 1/4, 1/4, Sec. T N, R f (or) W  Town or Municipality Street Address  Lot No. Block Subdivision  Landowner's Name:  The application for this site is for:  Inew construction use.  Preplacement system use.  If this is NEW CONSTRUCTION USE, the alternative private sewage system is:  I to have one of the first five approvals guaranteed for this year. This is number frist five approvals guaranteed for this year. This is number sissued to you.)  I one of the application is Guaranteed for this year. This is number of those applications. (Use one of the first five quota number issued to you.)  I one of the application needing a quota number. The quota number assigned to this application is Grant to be occupied by a parent, child, grandchild, sibling, nlees, nephex, or first cousin.  I for an individual lot for which a sanitary permit was issued but was later ruled unsuitable due to new or changed soil criteria established by the department.  I for an application on file prior to February 1, 1980.  I for a lot that neets the criteria for a conventional private sewage system.  If this is a REPLACEMENT SYSIEM USE, the alternative private sewage system is replacing:  I a failing conventional soil absorption system.  I a holding tank that was installed and in use prior to February 1, 1980.  If this is a REPLACEMENT SYSIEM USE and the lot meets the criteria for a conventional private sewage system, check here.  I certify that the above information is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.  Name  Signature  County Official  Title  Date	Verificati	on of Exception In the Co	Status for an Alti unty of	ernative Pri	vate Se⊮ag —	e Systeæ/,	
Town or Municipality	Location	1/4,	1/4, Sec	T	_N, R	E (or) W	
Landowner's Name:    The application for this site is for:							
The application for this site is for:    new construction use.   replacement system use.     If this is NEW CONSTRUCTION USE, the alternative private sewage system is:     to have one of the first five approvals guaranteed for this year. This is number of those applications. (Use one of the first five quota number issued to you.)   lone of the applications needing a quota number. The quota number assigned to this application is	Lot No	, Block	, Subdiv	iston			
mew construction use.    replacement system use.   replacement system use.   replacement system use.   this is NEW CONSTRUCTION USE, the alternative private sewage system is:   to have one of the first five approvals guaranteed for this year. This is number of those applications. (Use one of the first five quota numbers issued to you.)   lone of the applications needing a quota number. The quota number assigned to this application is	Landowner's #	laze:					
replacement system use.  If this is NEW CONSTRUCTION USE, the alternative private sewage system is:    to have one of the first five approvals guaranteed for this year. This is number of those applications. (Use one of the first five quota number issued to you.)    lone of the applications needing a quota number. The quota number assigned to this application is    for one additional bowesite on a fami to be occupied by a parent, child, grandchild, sibling, niecg, nephew, or first cousin.    for an individual lot for which a sanitary permit was issued but was later ruled unsuitable due to new or changed soil criteria established by the department.    for an application on file prior to February 1, 1980.    for a lot that meets the criteria for a conventional private sewage system.    fithis is a REPLACEMENT SYSIEM USE, the alternative private sewage system is replacing:	The applicati	ion for this sit	e is for:				
If this is NEW CONSTRUCTION USE, the alternative private sewage system is:    to have one of the first five approvals guaranteed for this year. This is number of those applications. (Use one of the first five quota number issued to you.)    one of the applications needing a quota number. The quota number assigned to this application is    for one additional homesite on a familion be occupied by a parent, child, grandchild, sibling, niecg, nephew, or first cousin.    for an individual lot for which a sanitary pendit was issued but was later ruled unsuitable due to new or changed soil criteria established by the department.    for an application on file prior to February 1, 1980.    for a lot that meets the criteria for a conventional private sewage system. If this is a REPLACEMENT SYSIEM USE, the alternative private sewage system is replacing:    a failing conventional soil absorption system.     a holding tank that was installed and in use prior to February 1, 1980.     a privy that was installed and in use prior to February 1, 1980.     a privy that was installed and in use prior to February 1, 1980.     I this is a REPLACEMENT SYSIEM USE and the lot meets the criteria for a conventional private sewage system, check here.     I certify that the above information is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.     Signature	new const	ruction use.					
to have one of the first five approvals guaranteed for this year. This is number of those applications. (Use one of the first five quota number issued to you.)   one of the applications needing a quota number. The quota number assigned to this application is	. Treplaceme	ent system use.	п.		•		
number	If this is NE	W CONSTRUCTION	USE, the alternati	ve private :	sewage syst	em 15:	
Ifor one additional bowesite on a farm to be occupied by a parent, child, grandchild, sibling, niece, nephew, or first cousin.  Ifor an individual lot for which a sanitary permit was issued but was later ruled unsuitable due to new or changed soil criteria established by the department.  Ifor an application on file prior to February 1, 1980.  Ifor a lot that meets the criteria for a conventional private sewage system. If this is a REPLACEMENT SYSIEM USE, the alternative private sewage system is replacing:  a failing conventional soil absorption system.  a holding tank that was installed and in use prior to February 1, 1980.  a privy that was installed and in use prior to February 1, 1980.  If this is a REPLACEMENT SYSIEM USE and the lot meets the criteria for a conventional private sewage system, check here.  I certify that the above information is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.  Signature  (County Official)	nu∞her		of those applicat	aranteed for ions. (Use	r this year one of the	this is first five	
grandchild, sibling, niecg, nephew, or first cousin.  I for an individual lot for which a sanitary permit was issued but was later ruled unsuitable due to new or changed soil criteria established by the department.  I for an application on file prior to February 1, 1980.  I for a lot that meets the criteria for a conventional private sewage system. If this is a REPLACEMENT SYSTEM USE, the alternative private sewage system is replacing:  a failing conventional soil absorption system.  a holding tank that was installed and in use prior to February 1, 1980.  a privy that was installed and in use prior to February 1, 1980.  If this is a REPLACEMENT SYSTEM USE and the lot meets the criteria for a conventional private sewage system, check here.  I certify that the above information is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.  Signature  (County Official)	lone of the	ne applications lication is	needing a quota nu	mber. The	quota numbe	er assigned to	
ruled unsuitable due to new or changed soil criteria established by the department.	[]for one a	additional ho∞es ld, sibling, nle	ite on a fame to b ce, nephew, or fir	e occupied l st cousin.	y a parent	, child,	
]for an application on file prior to February 1, 1980.   ]for a lot that meets the criteria for a conventional private sewage system.  If this is a REPLACEMENT SYSTEM USE, the alternative private sewage system is replacing:    ] a failing conventional soil absorption system.   ] a holding tank that was installed and in use prior to February 1, 1980.   ] a privy that was installed and in use prior to February 1, 1980.  If this is a REPLACEMENT SYSTEM USE and the lot meets the criteria for a conventional private sewage system, check here.   ]  I certify that the above information is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.    Name	ruled uns	suitable due to	new or changed soi	l critería s	issued but established	was later I by the	
If this is a REPLACEMENT SYSIEM USE, the alternative private sewage system is replacing:  a failing conventional soil absorption system.  a holding tank that was installed and in use prior to February 1, 1980.  a privy that was installed and in use prior to February 1, 1980.  If this is a REPLACEMENT SYSTEM USE and the lot exects the criteria for a conventional private sewage system, check here.  I certify that the above information is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.  Name    Signature   County Official}	]for an ap	plication on fi				·	
replacing:	Lifor a lot	that meets the	criteria for a co	nventional p	orivate sex	age system.	
□ a holding tank that was installed and in use prior to February 1, 1980. □ a privy that was installed and in use prior to February 1, 1980.  If this is a REPLACEMENT SYSTEM USE and the lot meets the criteria for a conventional private sewage system, check here.□  I certify that the above information is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.  Name □ Signature □ (County Official)		REPLACEMENT SYS	TEM USE, the alter	native priva	ite sewage	system is	
□ a privy that was installed and in use prior to February 1, 1980.  If this is a REPLACEMENT SYSTEM USE and the lot exects the criteria for a conventional private sewage system, check here.□  I certify that the above information is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.  Name    County Official   Signature   County Official	□a failing	conventional s	oil absorption sys	tea.			
If this is a REPLACEMENT SYSTEM USE and the lot meets the criteria for a conventional private sewage system, check here.   I certify that the above information is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.  Name    County Official   Signature   County Official   Signature	∐a holding	tank that was	installed and in u	se prior to	February 1	, 1980.	
Conventional private sewage system, check here.  I certify that the above information is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.  Name    County Official   Signature	□a prívy t	hat was install	ed and in use prio	r to Februar	y 1, 1980.		
Name Signature County Official)	If this is a conventional	REPLACEMENT SYS private sewage	TEM USE and the lo system, check here	t ¤eets the ∙□	criteria f	ora 🤫	•
teoning arriciary	knowledge.	14 5 5 5	In Harakey	30,000	er.	-	
Title Date	10001167	Oi ricially					
	Title	·		Date		·	

# HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES LHR 83 Appendix

#### PRIVY INSTALLATION AGREEMENT

NOTE: This document is to be recorded in the Tract Index at the office of the Register of Deeds in the county indicated below.

	COP	Y TO BE	ATTACHE	D TO PLB. 67 W	HEN APPL	YING FOR	A SANITARY I	PERMIT
PROPERTY OWNER:				MAILING ADD	RESS:			
LOCATION:				CITY, VILLAGI	E OR TOW	ISHIP;		OUNTY
<u> </u>	<u>/T</u>	N/R	E (or)	W				
I (we) acknowledge the foll	lowing pr	ivy installat	ion condition	181				
								nces in connection with water supplied with such water and drainage system
								0 feet of the line of any street or publ (1), (Wis. Administrative Code).
					ordance with	section H63.1	8(6), Wisconsin A	vation that is free of periodic saturation that is free of periodic saturation durinistrative Code will be used.
4. The soil condition has certified soil tester as significant conditions are soil tester as significant conditions.		-	appropriate	county official or	SIGNA	URE AND TE	тце;	
5. The privy will be installed	ed: (mark	one) 🗆 o	ver a soil pit	over a vault,				
6. This agreement shall be	binding (	n the owne	r(s) or heirs a	and assignees,				
		OWN	ER(S):		<del></del>	0	WNER(S):	
STATE OF WISCONSIN								
Personally came before me	this	d	ay of			, 19, ti	ne above named	<u>;</u>
			_, to me kno	wn to be the person	s who exec	uted the forego	ing instrument an	d acknowledged the same.
		тніѕ	INSTRUME	NT DRAFTED BY	·	NOTARY PUB	LIC:	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
DILHR-UBD-6432 (R. 3/8)	2)							

j. 49	OUND SYSTEM		11.	IN GROUND PRESSURE SYSTEM CONTRACT	
1	Wastengter Lord, Total Daily filon #			No. Force Main	
	the section H 63,35 (3) (c), Win.			October and Discharge Represent	4p-1
	Adm. Code and PROVIDE A DETAIL!	D		Diameter	
	LIST OF SIZING ON PLANS.			17. Johat Danums, Head	
2	Depth to Limiting Eactor -	II.		System Head	2 ~ 14
1	Landstope =			Verts, at 1 dr	e.e 11
4	Distance from Days Chamber to			Tirging Loss	tt
	Distribution System =	fs.		1016	
5	Elevation Difference Between			12. Party Selection	
	Pump and Distribution System =	fr.		Potping School Start	100
6	Absorption Area Staine:			at	
	Atea Required 1	63 ft		PumpingsAct and manufacture (	
	Bed or Trench Length (B) =	tr.			
	Bed or Isench Width (A) =	rr		B. Dose Vertice	
	Trench Spacing (C) =	fi.		10 I mes Vord Vorgrent	
7	Mound Height:			Bandulen Con	64
	For Depth (D) 1	fi.		Buth Warrenger Volume	
	Fill Beath Downstoce (E) =	ft.		1 Decem 21h	
	Brd or Trench Depth (F) =	(i.		Hr. bibia	
	Cap and Topsod Stepth (C) =	n.		Material Design	
	Cap and Topod Depth (H) =			11 Bose (Number	
	Mound Length:			Volume	
	End Stope (K) =	11.		10.744	
	loud Mound Length (C.) =	II.	117	CONVENTIONAL PROVATE SEMANT SYSTEM	.,
	Moord Width:		li r	1. Ware 4 sto Load, Jord Dafe 3 loa	11 
,	Upsloce Correction Fautor =			The section (Lett. 15 15) (a), Was	
		ft.			
	Upslope Width ()) =			Adm. Code and PROVIDE OF FAIR ED	
	Downslope Correction Factor *			TIST DE SIZING ON PLANS.	
	Downstope Width (I) = Total Mound Width (W) =	(L		2. Required Series Tank Capacity	£J-
	L Basal Area:	· /L		t. Periolitan Rife	
,,,				4. Absorption Area Source	
	Inflitrative Capacity of			Refer to 1 20/2 2 in about to 11 % \$	
	Natural Sod =	8d [sq./1.64s		ASTRUVUM A DETAILED LIST OF	
	Basel Area Required a	sa ft.		SIZING ON PLANS	
	Basat Area Available	12.1t.		Required Area	N 10
- 1	. If Standard Tables from Chapter			Length	n
	H 63 are Used, Indicate Table No.	<del></del>		Width	
1.	. For the Distribution Network, Use Numbe	rs 5-14 in Station II.		Number at Treaties -	
				Intoh Space	It
	GROUND PRESSURE SYSTEM	_		5. Doddbuten System	
- !	Depth to Limiting Factor :	—— <u>0</u> .		l atend Length	и,
	. £i∧dÿope ≏			Number of Extends -	
	Percolation Rate =	——— cin∫in.		Lateral Spining a	, In.
	Proposed System Elevation 4			Distance from Science Ltd Pipe	, FI,
- 5	Westerater Load, Total Daily Flow:	[8].		System Elevation -	tt.
	Use section H 63.15 (3) (c) Was				
	Adm. Code and PROVIDE A DETAIL!	Ł <b>b</b>	IV.	SYSTEMANEILL	
	LIST OF SIZING ON FLANS.			Fill in All throstrom Station (II)	
	Required Septic Tank Capacity =	gal.			
- 6	Absorption Area Sizing:		٧.	SEPTIC TANK	
	Percolation Rate =	min_/m.		SEPTIC TANK  1. Capacity =  2. Manufacturers	rat
	Area Regained =	59. ft.		2 Manufecturers	
	System Length =	ft.		3. Show Site Constructed Tank Betadeon Plan	1
	System Righth =	ft.			
7	Distribution Pipe String		V1.	DOSING CANK	
	Ho'c Size =	is,		1 Caracity	
	Biok Spacing -	n.		2. Manufacturer	
	Laterel Length			S. Purep Metallater:	
	1 aterid Size	n.		I. Purep Wester.	
	Latrial Spacesa	11.		5. Operating Head	
	Distance from Sules all to Page			to The Sate	Erm.
n.	Distribution Piece Dischage Sale:			7. Show's to Constructed Task Details on Plan	
	Number of Holes Per Page				••
			VIII	HOLDING LANK	
	I have Free Fager				
4	Manufold String.	o.s.	• 41.	I. Capada -	pat
4		<i>q</i> .s.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	L. Capada .	est.
4	Manafold String.	ep.a.	•••		

~SHOW ALL INFORMATION ON PLANS-

DILHR 580-6763 (R 01/82

# HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES ILHR 83 Appendix



#### PRIVATE SEWAGE SYSTEMS

PLAN APPROVAL APPLICATION

STATE OF WISCONSIN DILHA DIVISION OF SAFETY & BUILDINGS BUREAU OF PLUMBING 201 E. Washington Asimus, Rm 173 P.O. Bos 7888, Mariada, NI 53707 608-206-3815

INSTRUCTIONS: Presse full or all applicable data and submit this form with plans. Plans will not be reviewed until all fees are received. The task keds of this form describes required plan information. Purpling codes can be purchased from the Department of Administration, Document Stir. 2022 South Thorston Are. Madison, Wisconin 63/001, Ersberne (688) 266-3358.

PROJECT INFORMATION (Type or pri	nt clearly]	- [	Revision To Pian Nun	ber.		
Name of Submitting Party (Prans returned to some		Project Name Project Location - Street & No. or Legal Description				
treet & No. or Bural Route						
City or VVioye State	<del>-</del>		City D Valleye D OF Tenns D		Ceuri	r
elephone No. (Include alies code)		-	16%2 D			
Designer Trimphy	one No. (Include an		Owners hand		Tetentinos No	(Include area code)
					1140-5-4-10	
Street & No.			Street & No.			
City or Village State		Zφ	City or Virtage	\$	tere	Zφ
APPLICATION FOR:						
( L. Conventional System — Public Build			ound System (3a)		Holding Tank (	
(I) Répřecement Pressurized System (4b	ı) [_	Replace	sment Mound (4a)		Petition For Mo	
New Pressurized System (3b)		System	io Fill (1)	C.	Other Alternation	res (5)
			in Flood Fringe []	1)		
			twater Monitoring			
FEE COMPUTATIONS (Include existing	tanks)	4,	FEE SUBMITTED		FOF	OFFICE USE
MAXE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO DILHR						
3a. 750 - 1,500 gallon septic tank	- 30.00					
3b. 1,501 - 2,500 gallon septic tank	-40.00	4b.				
3c. 2,501 - 4,000 gellon septic tank	~ 55.00	4c.				
3d. 4,001 - B,000 gallon septic tank	-70.00	4d.				
3e. 8,001 -12,000 gallon septic tank	~ 85.00	4e,				
3f. Over 12,000 gallon septic tank	~ 100.00	41.				
3g. 500 - 1,000 gation dose chamber	- 30.00					
3h. 1,001 - 2,000 gallon dose chamber	- 35.00	4h,				
3r. 2,001 - 4,000 gallon dose chamber	- 50.00	4i,				
3j. 4,001 - 8,000 gallion dose chamber	- 65.00					
3k. B.001 - \$2,000 gallon dose chamber	- 80.00	4%				
31. Over 12,000 gallon dose chamber	95.00	41,				
3m. 500 - 5,000 gallon holding tank	- 30.00	4л	·			
3n. 5,001 - 10,000 gallon holding tank	- 40.00	4n.				
3o. Over 10,000 gallon holding tank	- 50.00	40.		<del></del>		
3p. Groundwater Monitoring Per Lot	- 32.00					
(other than a proposed subdivision			1			
<ol> <li>Priority plan review: (walk through Submittal of plans in person,</li> </ol>	ો	40				
by appointment, with double fee						
3r. Petition for Modification						
Setback	~ 20,00	4.				
	20.00 50.00	41.				
Site evaluation	- 60:00	Total Fe	·			

The following information is required for principles. en. An index page or each page of the principles to a spread, seried and dead by the designer.

- 5. MOUNDS & IN GROUND PRESSURE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS
- $5a~\underline{App'(sation)} for Use of an Alternative System (DILHR-SSD-6413) a gred by owner and naturated.$
- 56 Courty on site.
- Sc. Ventication form agreed by county (DICHR SSD 6158).
- 5d \$15 photocopy.
- 56 Pair play showing for size and as latered districts from the system to be identify, waits, extensionals, tick Show permanent reference point. Discolorand persons force or two follocendous must be included. Provide system elevation for inground pressure, show area for replacement of for new construction. (MD COPIES).
- 51 Preny en of system with observation pipes and permanent litteral markers (TWO COPIES)
- 59 Statem cross station ITAO COPIESI
- Shi Pice tateral Nation (TWO COPIES)
- 5. Consequence detail of septicitant of a telephonetricity or manufacturer if prefedence ted (TWO COPIES).
- 5. Doping Chamber cross section with construction details if a re-constructed (TWO COP/ES).
- 54. <u>Pump or aption</u> model, performance curies, total dynamic Read calculations and minimum dose volume (TMO CORIES).
- 5). If the site is switzble for a conventional private sewage system, items a and 6 from this section are not required.
- 6. CONVENTIONAL PRIVATE SEWAGE SYSTEMS
- 6). Prorocopy of soil test IT 151 by CST, including data for replacement system, if new construction,
- Bo Project Detail Data Sheet providing an ozing information (TWO COPIES)
- 50 Pol Pin, they option on it spire (in), so I absorb on system and instrument area. Indicate totally distincts to any buildings, well, water downs, so I has, in: The profession and who should be made of permanent beneficially and velocial reference town phaseboards. And indicate proceedings on the Extra control in a february careforing 50 february and and advancement options (DOC 00185).
- 6d Plan were all soil absorption system showing all dimensions, pipe lengths, spacing, etc. (TWO COPIES).
- 64 Cross section of soil absorption system showing system elevation, appropriate, cover material, depths, etc. (TMO COR)ES).
- 61 Construction detail of store contributed, or manufacturer if prefative ated (TWO COPIES)
- 6g. Detail of left dumpizant, or automatic siphon, tank size, gorn, garlors per cycle, vertical still, friction loss, etc. (TNO COP)ESS.
- 3 HOLDING TANKS
- To Photocopy of 52 (1991 1115) by CST. A full evaluation must be made to standard the possibility of any other system being insured.
- To Agreement document between owner and local song of government, notioned and recorded in refluence to the detail This egiterness must include a streamer about the quantity pumping report.
- 76 Post pranishowing location of holding rank with travel distances to any buildings, well, water stroke prong, within country, localizes, etc. Provide homeownal and venical reference points. Including Sweether service most in this service point, ITMO COPIES!.
- 74 Molding rank profite showing stort, monthole, alarm, and manufacturer of prefabricated. Complete construction details of sheeposturoted, (YWO COPIES)
- 72 Project Data Street providing all string information (TMO COPIES). This is not required for residential installations where the number of beditions is indicated on the plant.
- 8 SYSTEMS IN FILL
- 83 Systems in 173 must protecte an one to enteriori on form IDIS HR SSD-61961, as not us all of the appropriate states based in sections 6.
- 9 GROUNDWATER MONSTORING
- 94 115 photocopy ITWO COPIEST
- 90 Groundwitter Mondorusy Report (DILHR \$90.6412) (TWO CORIES).
- 9c. Vendication of data and procedures from county (TWO COPIES).
- 94 <u>Prespranch</u> data
- 10 PETITION FOR MODIFICATION
- 101 Printe Strage Person for Wood Culton Form (DILHR SEO-6689)

STATE OF MISCONSIN DILPA-DIMISION OF SAFETY & BUILDINGS BUREN OF PLUMBING P.O. 823 7869 MARISON, MISCONSIN 53707

DILHR-580-6451(R.5/82)



WISCONSIN PRIVATE SEWAGE SYSTEM COUNTY AUDIT SECTION 145,19 (b), WISCONSIN STATUTES

CALENDAR 1EAR 1932

	DEDINANCE & FERSONNEL			111	. SYSTEM INSTALLATIONS & INSPECTION		REPLACE-
١,	County Ordinance Adopted?	YES	10	١,	No. of Systems Installed in	SEN	MENT
2.	Ordinance - Compiles H 637	165	M)		Following Categories:		
3.	Changes to Ordinance Since Approval?	YE 5	N2		A. Conventional I. Gravity Type		·
4.	County Participates in the Wisconsin Fund?	125	- 89		2. Inground Pressure		·
	a. No. of Orders Issued				8. Alternate System 1. Mound		
	b. No. of Grants Applied For				2. Inground Pressure		
	c. No. of Grants Approved				3. Other		
	d. No. of Systems Enstabled				E, Holding Tanks		
	e. No. of Maintenance Reports Required				D. Privies .		
					E. Repaired/Altered		
	<ul> <li>f. No. of Maintenance Reports</li> <li>Filed</li> </ul>				F. Replacement Tanks		
	g. No. of Orders or Enforcement Actions Against Non-Filers			2,	No. of Systems Inspected		_of
	n. Total Dollar Value of Grants				a. Was Every System Inspected Prior to Backfill?	TES	M)
٥.	Total Number of Staff			3.	. No. of Construction Inspections		
6,	No. of Certified Inspectors				e. Nes		
7.	Ao, of Certified Soil Testers				b. Replacement		
	a. CST Co. Employee?	YES	CM		c. Repaired/Alteres		
	b. Name and Reg. No. of CSI(s)			4.	No. of Failing System Inspections		
				5.	Other Inspections (Specify in Suppary)		
				6.	. Total No. of Inspections		
		-		IV.	ENFORCEMENT ACTIONS		
	c. CST on Contract?	YES	MJ	1.	. Construction Directives and Orders		
	Name and Reg. No. of CSE(s)	_			a. No. of Field Directives		
	d. Contract Available for Review?	YES	N)		b. No. of Directives Complied With		
1.	PERMITS				<ul> <li>No. of Orders Issued (After Directive)</li> </ul>		
١,	No. of Sanitary Fermits Issued Jan. 8, 1982 through Dec. 31, 1982				d. No. of Orders Co≈plies With		
2.	No. of Permits New Construction				e. No. of Orders Taken to Corp Counsel/DA		
3.	No. of Permits State Facilities				f. No. of Orders Enforced		
4.	No. of Permits Replacement (SAS)			2.	. Failing System Inspections		
5,	No. of Permits Replacement (Tank Only)				a. No. of Failing System Insp.		
δ,	No. of Permits for Repair				o. No. of Failing Systems Replaced		
1.	No. of Permits Transferred				W/O Orders		
8,	No. of Permit Renewals				c. No. of Orders for Replacement		
9,	No. of Permits Sybmitted to the Department				d. No. of Systems Not Replaced After Orders		
0.	No. of Permits Rescinded	_			e. No. of Orders Taken to BA/Corp Counsel		
١.	No. of Permit Applications Rejected on Review				f. Orders Enforced by DA/Corp Counse)		

. COUNTY ASMINISTRATEON	9	VI. RAADOM FIELD REVIEW	
<ol> <li>Bufilding Permits Required by the County?</li> </ol>	YES AO	<ol> <li>Rendon Review in the Field 5 Systems Instrument Permits Ware Issued Curring Calendar Attach Summary.</li> </ol>	illes Year 1936.
<ol> <li>Land Use or Zoning Permit Issued by the County?</li> </ol>	YES MO	-a. % of Random Reviews Installed as Shown on Plans	
<ul> <li>No. of Towns Requiring Building Permits</li> </ul>	of	Z. Review a Random Sample of Alternative	
<ul> <li>b. No. of Villages Requiring Building Permits</li> </ul>	of	Systems Installed During the Calendar Year Randomly Select 10% or 5 Systems, Whichever is Breater, or All of the Alternates if Less than 5 were Installed.	ī
<ul> <li>c. No. of Cities Requiring Building Permits</li> </ul>	of	a. V of Random Alternates Installed as Shown on Plans	
3. County Filing System:		VII. GA-SITE WASTE SPECIALIST USE ONLY	
<ul> <li>No. of Soil Test Reports</li> <li>Filed With County</li> </ul>		1. No. of Orders/Directives Issued by ONS This County	
b. I. Does the County Review All Soil Test Reports?	YES NO	2. No. of Soil Onsites by OwS This Co.	
<ol> <li>No. of (\$15) Soli Reports Verified in the Field</li> </ol>		<ol> <li>No. of Failing System Inspections by DVS Inis County</li> </ol>	
c. 115 - Soft Tests Accepted Are Compt Property: vg - g + f - p - up	leted	<ol> <li>No. of Construction Inspections by OWS Imis County</li> </ol>	****
d. Coes the County Review All	YES NO	5, Wo. of Seminars by DWS This County	
Plans for 1 & 2 Fam. Dwellings?	rc.o NU	5. No. of Persons Attending Seminars	
e. Does the County Have an Effective Filing System For:		YIII. OILHR USE ONLY	
1. 115's Before Permit Issuance?	YES NO	1. No. of Sentrary Fermits Received	
2. Plans Before Construction?	res no .	2, No. of Sanitary Permits Sent to Co.	
3, Plans After Construction?	TES NO	From No To No	
f. FLB 67's Accepted are Completed Properly?: vg - g - f - p - vp	~,	TOTAL  5. Receipts Total Bollars	s
4. No. of Written Notices of Sinitary Permit Rejection		6. And to County Distributed	s
5. 8⊌dget		7. Wisconsin Fund Monies to County	·
a. Revenue From Sanitary Permit Issuance			
b. Revenue from State Aids			
c. Revenue From Inspection fees			
d. County Program Self Supporting or Tax Funded			
¥ 692¥ 620			
TOTAL BUSGET			
e. Fee for County Samitary Permit			
<ol> <li>Fee if different for Alternate Systems</li> </ol>		•	
<ol> <li>Fee if different for Holding Tanks</li> </ol>			
<ol> <li>Fee if different for Replacement Yanks</li> </ol>			
4. Fee for Inspection	-		
5. Fee for Misconsin Fund			
5. Fee for Transfer			
7. Fee for Plan Exam			
8. Fee for Privy			
9. Fee for Renewal			

10. Fee for Revision

#### HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES ILHR 83 Appendix



Department of Industry, Labor and Human Relations Division of Safety & Buildings Bureau of Plumbing P.O. 80x 7569 Madison, WI 53707 Tel. (608) 266-3815

IN ALL CORRESPONDENCE REFER TO PLAN IDENTIFICATION NO.

NAME OF PROJECT

PRIVATE SENAGE ONLY GENERAL PLUMBING PLANS
LOCATION

Fee Received: Priority Plan Review Dnly

CITY OR TOWN

COUNTY

Examination of plumbing plans and specifications for this project has been completed. In accord with Chapter 145, Misconsin Statutes and the Misconsin Administrative Code, the plumbing plans and specifications are approved contingent upon compliance with the stipulations shown on the plans. Please review your code for the requirements of each code section noted.

The licensed plumber responsible for this installation shall keep at the construction site one set of plans bearing the department's stamp of approval. The installer shall also notify the appropriate inspector of when required inspections are to be made.

In the event installation has not begun within two years from this date, approval will be void and new plan approval shall be obtained before work may begin.

In granting this approval, the Division of Safety and Buildings dues not hold itself liable for any defects in plans or specifications, plan omissions or examination oversight, and reserves the right to order changes or additions if necessary.

This approval is based on Wisconsin Administrative Code requirements. It shall be necessary to obtain and fulfill the permit requirements of the city, village, township or county in which this installation is to be made. Fallure to obtain local permits will automatically void this approval.

Sincerely

James X gagent James Sargeot Bureau Director

PLANS REVIEWED 8Y:

DATE:

cc: DPS - OWS Local P1 County

ł.,

Owner Plumber Other H & R & Rec. San. Section Bur. of Health Fac. & Services

DILHR \$80-6099 (R. 05/82)

Outside South of Court of Co.					OCCUPATION OF ANY		
Polition for Modification of an Administrative Role  FRIVATE SEWAGE		WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRY, LABOR AND HUMAN RELATIONS DIVISION OF SAFETY & BUILDINGS			Petition No.		
1,1,1,1,2,0,1,1,0,2		P.O. BOX 7969, MADISON, WI 53707			ID-No.		
Name of Owner		Budding Geregancy or Us		Arres	Architect of Englatures Flora co		
, and the country		3			Matter Ramber		
Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Tenant Name, if any					
Steret & No.		Building Location, Street	ė No.	Steet (	6 No.		
City State & Zi		City Co	ismly	Car	State & Zip		
		1					
Phoes		Plan Numbers (II Known)	1	Phone			
				L			
Type of Petition	— \$1 Ba	cks (Soil Absorption	== Excerin	nental an	4 1 5		
Fee \$	and Se	ptic 5) stems}	Loading		Site Evaluations		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION							
15, Section	n	T	N, R	. E (cr) V	Y, Township		
Subdivision Name				0	ounty		
WISCONSIN ADMINISTRAT	IVE RÜLE I	BEING PETITIONED					
* B.1.	- C - L - 115						
f. Rule	01 the 1419	sconsin Administrative cool	t taylot be entirely.	231131160	one to the torrowing tensions.		
	<del></del>	·					
<u> </u>		·		<u>-</u> :			
2. In lieu of complying exac	lly with the	ride. The following alternati	ive is proposed as a r	nears of	providing an equivalent degree of		
safety or health:	.,				Stonering on edutations of principles in		
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
<ol> <li>Supporting arguments (F</li> </ol>	or site evalua	ations, include Form 115~	'Report on Sail Bor	ing and P	'ercolation Tests")		
	·	<b></b>					
					·- ·- · - · · ·		
			R)				

# HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES ILHR 83 Appendix

DETAILED PLAN OR DRAWING				
	•			
•				
				1
				J
	,			
				- 1
				. 1
				]
				1
± v				l
				J
	:			
				l
7.				1,
£+				Į.
COUNTY PERSONNEL AUTHORIZATION		n. 1.		
			, being cetition	red I
		Rufe	being petition	
On-site inspection conducted (date).		Kote	being petition	·
	, indicate ti		being petition on this request form is accurr	
On-site inspection conducted (date).	, indicate d			
On-site inspection conducted (date)		he information recorded	on this request form is accurr	
On-site inspection conducted (date)  1, to the best of my knowledge and belief.  VERIFICATION BY C	WNER-PETITIO		on this request form is accura	
On-site inspection conducted (date)  1, to the best of my knowledge and belief.  VERIFICATION BY C	WNER-PETITIO	ne information recorded ON IS VALID ONLY IF DEPARTMENT AT (6	on this request form is accurate NOTARIZED.  08) 266-3815	ate and correct
On-site inspection conducted (date)  I, to the best of my knowledge and belief.  VERIFICATION BY OF FOR INFORMATION	WNER-PETITION CONTACT THE	ne information recorded ON IS VALID ONLY IF DEPARTMENT AT (6	on this request form is accura	ate and correct
On-site inspection conducted (date)  I, to the best of my knowledge and belief.  VERIFICATION BY OF FOR INFORMATION  the foregoing petition and that the same is true, as h	OWNER-PETITION CONTACT THE	ne information recorded ON IS VALID ONLY IF DEPARTMENT AT (6	on this request form is accurate NOTARIZED.  08) 266-3815	ate and correct
On-site inspection conducted (date)  I, to the best of my knowledge and belief.  VERIFICATION BY OF FOR INFORMATION	OWNER-PETITION CONTACT THE	ne information recorded ON IS VALID ONLY IF DEPARTMENT AT (6	on this request form is accurate NOTARIZED.  08) 266-3815	ate and correct
On-site inspection conducted (date).  1,	owner-Petitic CONTACT THE e verily believes.	ne information recorded ON IS VALID ONLY IF DEPARTMENT AT (6	on this request form is accurate NOTARIZED.  08) 266-3815	ate and correct
On-site inspection conducted (date).  1,	OWNER-PETITION CONTACT THE	on is valid only if e department at (6 being day sworn,	on this request form is accurate NOTARIZED.  08) 266-3815	ate and correct
On-site inspection conducted (date)	owner-Petitic CONTACT THE e verily believes.	on is valid only if e department at (6 being day sworn,	on this request form is accurate NOTARIZED.  08) 266-3815	ate and correct
On-site inspection conducted (date)	owner-Petitic CONTACT THE e verily believes.	on is valid only if e department at (6 being day sworn,	on this request form is accurate NOTARIZED.  08) 266-3815	ate and correct
On-site inspection conducted (date)	WNER-PETITI CONTACT THE e verily believes. of 19, ty, Wisconsin.	on is valid only if Department at (6 being duly sworn, Signature of owner,	on this request form is accurate NOTARIZED.  08) 266-3815	ate and correct
Os-site inspection conducted (date)	WNER-PETITION CONTACT THE everily believes, of 19	on is valid only as department at (6 being day sworn, Signature of owner,	on this request form is accurate NOTARIZED.  08) 266-3815	ate and correct
On-site inspection conducted (date)  1,	WNER-PETITING CONTACT THE everly believes. of 19, ty, Wisconsin.	on is valid only if Department at 16 being duly sworn.  Signature of owner,  SE ONLY MY ACTION  SET-80	on this request form is accur.  NOTARIZED.  08   266-3815  says he is politioner herein, the says he is politioner herein, the says here.	ate and correct
On-site inspection conducted (date)  I,	WNER-PETITION CONTACT THE everily believes, of 19	DN IS VALID ONLY IF E DEPARTMENT AT [6	on this request form is accur.  NOTARIZED.  08   266-3815  says he is politioner herein, the says he is politioner herein, the says here.	ate and correct
On-site inspection conducted (date)  1,	WNER-PETITING CONTACT THE everly believes. of 19, ty, Wisconsin.	on is valid only if Department at 16 being duly sworn.  Signature of owner,  SE ONLY MY ACTION  SET-80	on this request form is accur.  NOTARIZED.  08   266-3815  says he is politioner herein, the says he is politioner herein, the says here.	ate and correct
On-site inspection conducted (date)  I,	WNER-PETITING CONTACT THE everly believes. of 19, ty, Wisconsin.	on is valid only if Department at 16 being duly sworn.  Signature of owner,  SE ONLY MY ACTION  SET-80	on this request form is accur.  NOTARIZED.  08   266-3815  says he is politioner herein, the says he is politioner herein, the says here.	ate and correct
On-site inspection conducted (date)  I,	WNER-PETITING CONTACT THE everly believes. of 19, ty, Wisconsin.	on is valid only if Department at 16 being duly sworn.  Signature of owner,  SE ONLY MY ACTION  SET-80	on this request form is accur.  NOTARIZED.  08   266-3815  says he is politioner herein, the says he is politioner herein, the says here.	ate and correct
Os-site inspection conducted (date)	WNER-PETITING CONTACT THE everly believes. of 19, ty, Wisconsin.	DN IS VALID ONLY IF DEPARTMENT AT [6 Department of owner, Signature of owner, SE ONLY YI ACTION Date Received	on this request form is accur.  NOTARIZED.  08] 265-3815  says he is politioner herein, the says he is politioner herein, the says he is politioner herein.	ate and correct

NOTE: This document is to be recorded in the Tract Index at the office of the Register of Deeds in the county indicated below.

#### CANCELLATION OF A HOLDING TANK AGREEMENT

As the sanitary permit issuing agent in the county stated below, I hereby certify that the following described property is now served by either a public sewer or a septic tank — soil absorption system that complies with ch. H 63, Wis. Adm. Code.

	ent between the	
and	that was recorded on the _	day
of	, 19 in volume, page	as
document number		
Witness my hand and seal this	day of	, 19_
County of		
by	(include title)	
Personally came before me thi	sday of	, 19_
to me known to be the person in a constant in a constant in a constant in a constant in the constant in a constant	who executed the foregoing instrumen	t and
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
THIS INSTRUMENT DRAFTED BY:	NOTARY PUBLIC	,

#### DESIGN OF PRESSURE DISTRIBUTION NETWORKS FOR SOIL ABSORPTION FIELDS

To obtain uniform application of wastewater effluent over the entire infiltrative surface of a soil absorption field, pressure distribution systems are required. Section H 63.14 specifies the design criteria for pressure distribution systems. They are designed by balancing the headlosses such that the volume of water passing out each hole in the network will be equal. This is achieved by allowing 75 to 85 percent of the total headloss in the network to be lost when the water passes through the hole while only 10 to 15 percent of the total headloss occurs in delivering the water to each hole.

Since the design can become quite tedious, a simplified method has been developed by the use of the tables and nomographs in s. 63.14. With this method, only a straight edge and pencil is needed to complete the design. To demonstrate the use of the tables and nomographs, this example is given.

#### Example:

Design a pressure system for a soil absorption system consisting of 5 trenches, each 3 feet wide by 40 feet long. The trenches are to be spaced 9 feet on center.

The second second second second

- Step 1: Select the desired distribution pipe length from the dimensions of the required soil absorption area. Two layouts would be suitable for this system. The distribution pipes in each trench may be fed by a manifold along one end of the trenches or by a central manifold. In the first design, 5 distribution pipes are used, each 40 feet long. In the second design, there are 8 distribution pipes, each 20 feet long. The first design will be used in this example.
- Step 2: Select an appropriate distribution pipe diameter compatible with the chosen hole diameter and hole spacing from Table 5.

Holes in %-in diameter spaced every 2.5 feet will be used in this example, though other combinations would be just as suitable. From Table 5, either a 1 %-in or 1 %-in distribution pipe is required for a 40 foot distribution pipe. Select the larger 1 %-in diameter distribution pipe.

Step 3: Determine the total discharge rate of each distribution pipe and the number of holes required by using the nomograph in Table 6.

Place a straight edge on the nomograph in Table 6 aligning the 40 foot mark on the Distribution Pipe Length scale with the 2.5 ft mark on the Hole Spacing scale. Where the straight edge crosses the Number of Holes scale, read off the number of holes per distribution pipe; 16 in this example. To obtain the distribution pipe discharge rate, realign the straight edge to join the 16 mark on the Number of Holes scale with the ½-in mark on the Hole Diameter scale. Where the straight edge crosses the Distribution Pipe Discharge scale, the discharge rate is given. In this example, it is nearly 20 gpm as shown.

Step 4: Select the appropriate manifold size based on the number, length and discharge rate of the distribution pipes from Table 7. For central manifold designs use the lower column headings and left

ILHR 83 Appendix

row headings. For end manifold designs, use the lower column headings and the right row headings. (If necessary, repeat steps 1 through 4 until an acceptable network is laid out.)

The manifold length is that length of pipe required to connect all the distribution pipes downstream from the manifold inlet. In this example, the inlet to the manifold is to be at one end. There are to be 5 distribution pipes spaced 9 feet apart requiring a manifold 36 feet long. Since an end manifold design is to be used, the flow per distribution pipe of 20 gpm (from step 3) is read on the right side of Table 7, the number of 5 read on the bottom under the manifold length at 35 feet. In this design, a 3-in manifold is sufficient (See Table 7.) (If the inlet had been in the center of the manifold, the manifold length would have been 18 feet serving 2 distribution pipes. In that case, the manifold could be 2-in diameter.)

Step 5: Determine the minimum dose volume required based on the total pipe volume from the nomograph in Table 11.

On the nomograph in Table 11, the straight edge is placed on 1½-in mark on the Distribution Pipe Diameter scale (from step 2), and the 40 mark on the Distribution Pipe Length scale. The volume of the distribution pipe is read off the Pipe Volume scale. In this example, it is approximately 3.7 gal. Next, turn the straight edge maintaining the point on the Pipe Volume scale and align it with 5 on the Number of Distribution Pipes scale. The minimum dose volume read off the Dose Volume scale is approximately 200 gal. However, the final dose volume selected may be larger than this minimum depending on the desired number of doses per day. (See s. ILHR 83.14 (6), Wis. Adm. Code).

Step 6: Determine the minimum pump or siphon discharge rate from the nomograph in Table 8.

Using the nomograph in Table 8, the dosage rate is read from the Dosing Rate scale by aligning the straight edge with 20 gpm on the Distribution Pipe Discharge Rate scale (step 3) with 5 on the Number of Distribution Pipes scale. The minimum rate is 100 gpm.

Step 7: Select the proper pump or siphon from the head-discharge characteristics described by the manufacturers.

The total dynamic head of the network must first be computed. For a pump system, this is equal to the elevation differences between the pump and the distribution pipe inverts, the friction loss in the pipe which delivers the liquid from the pump to the distribution system at the required rate, and 3 feet of head to compensate for losses in the distribution system. The pump able to pump the minimum discharge rate at the total dynamic head computed is selected.

Siphon selection is based on the manufacturer's stated average discharge rate. This rate is for free discharge. Therefore, to maintain this rate, the siphon discharge pipe invert must be elevated above the distribution pipe inverts a distance equal to the estimated distribution system. These losses included the friction loss in the delivery pipe from the siphon to the network at the minimum discharge rate determined in step 7 plus 3 feet of head

to compensate for losses within the distribution system. Where the delivery pipe is more than 50 feet long, its diameter should be one size larger than the siphon discharge diameter to facilitate

air venting.

Assume the dosing tank is located 25 feet from the distribution system inlet, and the difference in elevation between the pump and the inverts of the distribution pipes is 5 feet. At a rate of 100 gpm the headloss in 100 feet of a 3-in plastic delivery pipe can be read from Table 9. Therefore, for 25 feet the headloss is 2.09 feet x 25 feet/100 ft = 0.52 ft. The total dynamic head of the system is 5 feet of elevation head plus 0.5 feet of friction head in the delivery pipe plus 3 feet of account for losses in the distribution system. Therefore, a pump should be selected which is able to pump at least 100 gpm against 8.5 feet of head.

If a siphon were used, its discharge invert would be elevated 0.5 feet plus 3 feet or a minimum of 3.5 feet above the distribution pipe inverts.

In summary, the final design consists of five 40 foot distribution pipes, each 1½-in, in diameter connected with a 3-in end manifold with the inlet from the dosing chamber at one end of the manifold. The inverts of the distribution pipes are perforated with ½-in holes spaced every 2.5 feet. The first hole should be located one half of the hole spacing or 1.25 feet from the manifold. If the last hole is equal to or greater than half the hole spacing from the end of the distribution pipe, put another hole in the bottom of the cap or next to it.